  LDM3S509 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
Coaxial-Pigtailed DFB-LD Module for
Analog Application
LDM3S509 Series
Features

4
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Package Tx Pout Top PIN Description
LDM3S509-303 coaxial-pigtailed 1310nm DFB 2mW -20~80oC A Version
LDM3S509-304 coaxial-pigtailed 1310nm DFB 4mW -20~80oC A Version
LDM3S509-305* coaxial-pigtailed 1310nm DFB 6mW -20~80oC A Version
LDM3S509-306 * coaxial-pigtailed 1310nm DFB 8mW -20~80oC A Version
*: The product marked with * is not available at present.
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.